
Ottobiano 17 09 23 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 208 ALVISI N. 1:43.269
Migliore

1 1:49.655 + 06.386 11:18:49.205

2 2:04.471 + 21.202 11:20:53.676

3 1:46.608 + 03.339 11:22:40.284

4 1:45.130 + 01.861 11:24:25.414

5 1:44.004 + 00.735 11:26:09.418

6 2:49.974 + 1:06.705 11:28:59.392

7 1:44.117 + 00.848 11:30:43.509

8 2:08.568 + 25.299 11:32:52.077

9 1:44.455 + 01.186 11:34:36.532

10 1:43.269 --------- 11:36:19.801

 Po. 2 - # 211 PINI R. + 00.045
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.765 + 06.451 11:18:50.538

2 1:44.037 + 00.723 11:20:34.575

3 1:57.504 + 14.190 11:22:32.079

4 1:43.314 --------- 11:24:15.393

5 2:54.267 + 1:10.953 11:27:09.660

6 1:44.300 + 00.986 11:28:53.960

7 1:44.033 + 00.719 11:30:37.993

8 3:13.258 + 1:29.944 11:33:51.251

9 1:52.856 + 09.542 11:35:44.107

 Po. 3 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 02.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.540 + 10.350 11:19:01.082

2 1:47.690 + 01.500 11:20:48.772

3 2:28.061 + 41.871 11:23:16.833

4 1:47.961 + 01.771 11:25:04.794

5 3:19.270 + 1:33.080 11:28:24.064

6 1:47.199 + 01.009 11:30:11.263

7 2:03.931 + 17.741 11:32:15.194

8 1:46.190 --------- 11:34:01.384

9 3:17.473 + 1:31.283 11:37:18.857

 Po. 4 - # 132 FRUET M. + 04.427
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.505 + 03.809 11:18:53.539

2 1:47.696 --------- 11:20:41.235

3 1:58.360 + 10.664 11:22:39.595

4 1:47.838 + 00.142 11:24:27.433

5 3:51.423 + 2:03.727 11:28:18.856

6 1:50.446 + 02.750 11:30:09.302

7 1:48.350 + 00.654 11:31:57.652

8 3:57.559 + 2:09.863 11:35:55.211

 Po. 5 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 04.742
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.330 + 11.319 11:19:11.448

2 3:11.423 + 1:23.412 11:22:22.871

3 1:48.753 + 00.742 11:24:11.624

4 2:12.408 + 24.397 11:26:24.032

5 1:48.409 + 00.398 11:28:12.441

6 2:59.572 + 1:11.561 11:31:12.013

7 1:48.011 --------- 11:33:00.024

8 2:21.816 + 33.805 11:35:21.840

 Po. 6 - # 324 PICCOLI M. + 06.151
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.582 + 10.162 11:19:02.737

2 1:57.015 + 07.595 11:20:59.752

3 1:52.975 + 03.555 11:22:52.727

4 1:49.668 + 00.248 11:24:42.395

5 1:49.760 + 00.340 11:26:32.155

6 2:02.339 + 12.919 11:28:34.494

7 1:49.420 --------- 11:30:23.914

8 3:19.714 + 1:30.294 11:33:43.628

9 1:51.509 + 02.089 11:35:35.137

 Po. 7 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C.+ 06.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.475 + 07.670 11:19:09.955

2 1:55.741 + 05.936 11:21:05.696

3 1:55.862 + 06.057 11:23:01.558

4 1:55.547 + 05.742 11:24:57.105

5 1:53.672 + 03.867 11:26:50.777

6 1:52.896 + 03.091 11:28:43.673

7 1:52.147 + 02.342 11:30:35.820

8 1:50.412 + 00.607 11:32:26.232

9 1:56.417 + 06.612 11:34:22.649

10 1:49.805 --------- 11:36:12.454

 Po. 8 - # 179 PANACCIO E. + 07.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.817 + 10.548 11:19:07.724

2 1:54.258 + 03.989 11:21:01.982

3 2:46.495 + 56.226 11:23:48.477

4 1:50.634 + 00.365 11:25:39.111

5 2:00.710 + 10.441 11:27:39.821

6 1:50.269 --------- 11:29:30.090

7 2:11.724 + 21.455 11:31:41.814

8 1:57.357 + 07.088 11:33:39.171

9 1:53.417 + 03.148 11:35:32.588

 Po. 9 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 07.148
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.242 + 02.825 11:18:57.129

2 1:51.304 + 00.887 11:20:48.433

3 2:56.063 + 1:05.646 11:23:44.496

4 1:51.843 + 01.426 11:25:36.339

5 2:00.820 + 10.403 11:27:37.159

6 1:50.417 --------- 11:29:27.576

7 2:06.943 + 16.526 11:31:34.519

8 1:50.980 + 00.563 11:33:25.499

9 2:06.305 + 15.888 11:35:31.804

 Po. 10 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 07.819
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.381 + 18.293 11:19:32.788

2 1:56.300 + 05.212 11:21:29.088

3 1:57.823 + 06.735 11:23:26.911

4 1:54.413 + 03.325 11:25:21.324

5 1:57.210 + 06.122 11:27:18.534

6 1:53.101 + 02.013 11:29:11.635

7 3:56.750 + 2:05.662 11:33:08.385

8 1:51.088 --------- 11:34:59.473

 Po. 11 - # 166 REGIS L. + 08.740
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.541 + 03.532 11:19:16.548

2 2:13.522 + 21.513 11:21:30.070

3 1:52.944 + 00.935 11:23:23.014

4 1:53.786 + 01.777 11:25:16.800

5 1:54.258 + 02.249 11:27:11.058

6 1:55.439 + 03.430 11:29:06.497

7 1:52.009 --------- 11:30:58.506

8 5:28.094 + 3:36.085 11:36:26.600

 Po. 12 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 10.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.077 + 08.770 11:19:29.360

2 2:00.299 + 06.992 11:21:29.659

3 1:58.589 + 05.282 11:23:28.248

4 3:13.655 + 1:20.348 11:26:41.903

5 1:57.423 + 04.116 11:28:39.326

6 1:57.113 + 03.806 11:30:36.439

7 1:54.302 + 01.995 11:32:30.741

8 1:53.307 --------- 11:34:24.048

9 1:55.322 + 02.015 11:36:19.370

 Po. 13 - # 116 ONORI T. + 10.832
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.062 + 02.961 11:19:02.384

2 2:02.260 + 08.159 11:21:04.644

3 2:04.157 + 10.056 11:23:08.801

4 1:55.458 + 01.357 11:25:04.259

5 6:36.461 + 4:42.360 11:31:40.720

6 1:54.101 --------- 11:33:34.821

7 2:22.691 + 28.590 11:35:57.512

 Po. 14 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 10.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.060 + 07.956 11:19:27.810

2 1:58.599 + 04.495 11:21:26.409

3 1:55.922 + 01.818 11:23:22.331

4 3:51.973 + 1:57.869 11:27:14.304

5 2:01.021 + 06.917 11:29:15.325

6 2:20.927 + 26.823 11:31:36.252

7 1:54.104 --------- 11:33:30.356

8 1:54.782 + 00.678 11:35:25.138

 Po. 15 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 11.553
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.337 + 04.515 11:19:24.669

2 1:57.958 + 03.136 11:21:22.627

3 2:05.978 + 11.156 11:23:28.605

4 3:58.071 + 2:03.249 11:27:26.676

5 1:55.056 + 00.234 11:29:21.732

6 1:59.963 + 05.141 11:31:21.695

7 1:54.822 --------- 11:33:16.517

8 3:35.708 + 1:40.886 11:36:52.225

Fastest lap: 1:43.269 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 16 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 11.623
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.236 + 04.344 11:19:21.803

2 2:17.209 + 22.317 11:21:39.012

3 1:54.892 --------- 11:23:33.904

4 2:18.973 + 24.081 11:25:52.877

5 1:55.453 + 00.561 11:27:48.330

6 4:07.600 + 2:12.708 11:31:55.930

7 1:56.551 + 01.659 11:33:52.481

8 2:09.955 + 15.063 11:36:02.436

 Po. 17 - # 109 PAPI G. + 12.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.375 + 05.068 11:19:19.462

2 2:03.076 + 07.769 11:21:22.538

3 1:57.105 + 01.798 11:23:19.643

4 1:57.896 + 02.589 11:25:17.539

5 2:46.775 + 51.468 11:28:04.314

6 1:56.791 + 01.484 11:30:01.105

7 1:57.530 + 02.223 11:31:58.635

8 2:33.305 + 38.998 11:34:31.940

9 1:55.307 --------- 11:36:27.247

 Po. 18 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 12.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.416 + 10.905 11:19:30.744

2 2:02.442 + 06.931 11:21:33.186

3 2:00.569 + 05.058 11:23:33.755

4 1:57.445 + 01.934 11:25:31.200

5 2:27.622 + 32.111 11:27:58.822

6 2:21.454 + 25.943 11:30:20.276

7 1:55.511 --------- 11:32:15.787

8 1:58.097 + 02.586 11:34:13.884

9 1:56.306 + 00.795 11:36:10.190

 Po. 19 - # 931 PIGOZZO G. + 12.619
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.661 + 02.773 11:19:12.930

2 1:56.555 + 00.667 11:21:09.485

3 1:55.888 --------- 11:23:05.373

4 2:04.668 + 08.780 11:25:10.041

5 3:55.837 + 1:59.949 11:29:05.878

6 2:08.391 + 12.503 11:31:14.269

7 2:10.849 + 14.961 11:33:25.118

8 2:22.131 + 26.243 11:35:47.249

 Po. 20 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 13.031
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.821 + 02.521 11:19:15.241

2 1:59.771 + 03.471 11:21:15.012

3 3:14.939 + 1:18.639 11:24:29.951

4 1:56.912 + 00.612 11:26:26.863

5 1:58.488 + 02.188 11:28:25.351

6 1:56.405 + 00.105 11:30:21.756

7 1:56.988 + 00.688 11:32:18.744

8 1:56.300 --------- 11:34:15.044

9 1:57.013 + 00.713 11:36:12.057

 Po. 21 - # 4 CATARSI T. + 14.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.034 + 12.251 11:19:40.606

2 2:01.285 + 03.502 11:21:41.891

3 1:58.125 + 00.342 11:23:40.016

4 4:02.651 + 2:04.868 11:27:42.667

5 1:57.783 --------- 11:29:40.450

6 2:02.069 + 04.286 11:31:42.519

7 1:59.486 + 01.703 11:33:42.005

8 2:04.056 + 06.273 11:35:46.061

 Po. 22 - # 278 BIANCHI F. + 17.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.352 + 10.964 11:19:40.204

2 2:07.899 + 07.511 11:21:48.103

3 2:04.242 + 03.854 11:23:52.345

4 2:53.388 + 53.000 11:26:45.733

5 2:02.570 + 02.182 11:28:48.303

6 2:02.884 + 02.496 11:30:51.187

7 3:07.533 + 1:07.145 11:33:58.720

8 2:00.388 --------- 11:35:59.108

 Po. 23 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 21.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.121 + 01.425 11:19:37.719

2 2:06.940 + 02.244 11:21:44.659

3 2:13.522 + 08.826 11:23:58.181

4 2:04.696 --------- 11:26:02.877

5 3:14.506 + 1:09.810 11:29:17.383

6 2:04.927 + 00.231 11:31:22.310

7 2:22.879 + 18.183 11:33:45.189

8 2:14.677 + 09.981 11:35:59.866

Fastest lap: 1:43.269 
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